
USATF Region 14 Junior Olympic Championships 13-14 BOYS

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Mount Diablo Heat A 00:14:24.98 21

2 Menlo iGreyhounds TC 00:15:12.01 52

3 2nd Wind Athletics 00:15:51.39 72

4 Sacramento Valley Endurance 00:15:56.54 76

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

California Grizzlies - 00:15:25.90 3

46-Unattached 00:17:34.44 3

38-Unattached 00:14:33.24 2

Coyote Valley Track and Field 00:14:39.42 2

Woodside Wildebeests 00:14:31.27 2

Azteca FC 00:14:48.05 1

Mount Diablo Heat B 00:14:48.21 1

Delta Hawks 00:15:05.41 1

Team Onalysis 00:15:11.01 1

Lake Tahoe Track Club 00:15:22.58 1

Valley Coyotes 00:17:50.70 1
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USATF Region 14 Junior Olympic Championships 13-14 BOYS

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Mount Diablo Heat A 00:14:24.98 8 21

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 657 Navelan Muthusamy 00:14:05.75 2

2 4 661 Dylan Wong 00:14:09.65 3

3 5 660 Dylan Walker 00:14:15.41 4

4 10 654 Ashwin Indrayan 00:14:39.43 5

5 15 658 Vishaan Nandiraju 00:14:54.65 7

6 23 656 Thor Lindroos 00:15:11.59 (11)

2 Menlo iGreyhounds TC 00:15:12.01 7 52

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 652 Mac Zhang 00:14:01.09 1

2 16 648 Dominic Erickson 00:14:57.45 8

3 27 651 Rio Yamada 00:15:32.89 13

4 28 649 Arjun Garlapati 00:15:32.95 14

5 31 646 Maximus Chan 00:15:55.69 16

6 38 647 Christopher Dodd 00:17:02.91 (21)

3 2nd Wind Athletics 00:15:51.39 6 72

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 11 632 Brendan Yakulis 00:14:40.94 6

2 25 630 Sebastien Sam 00:15:22.91 12

3 34 627 Nikaash Nadagouda 00:16:19.94 17

4 35 628 Ikshan Rana 00:16:22.55 18

5 36 631 Aaron Shin 00:16:30.63 19

6 42 626 Sami Abdelmagid 00:18:42.40 (24)

4 Sacramento Valley Endurance 00:15:56.54 6 76

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 17 668 Jayden Villa 00:14:58.08 9

2 20 664 Jack Defanti 00:15:07.74 10

3 30 663 Eli Archer 00:15:43.10 15

4 37 665 Matteo Galizio 00:16:38.91 20

5 39 666 Samuel Ponder 00:17:14.86 22

6 40 667 Apollo Rivera 00:17:30.99 (23)
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USATF Region 14 Junior Olympic Championships 13-14 BOYS

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 0 634 Liam Tassa K 00:13:55.24 38-Unattached

2 1 652 Mac Zhang K 00:14:01.09 Menlo iGreyhounds TC

3 2 657 Navelan Muthusamy K 00:14:05.75 Mount Diablo Heat A

4 3 661 Dylan Wong K 00:14:09.65 Mount Diablo Heat A

5 4 660 Dylan Walker K 00:14:15.41 Mount Diablo Heat A

6 0 643 Joseph Palacios K 00:14:17.85 Coyote Valley Track and Field

7 0 671 Agustin Araya K 00:14:19.73 Woodside Wildebeests

8 0 641 Ethan Vertin K 00:14:37.69 California Grizzlies -

9 0 636 Miguel Martinez K 00:14:39.40 46-Unattached

10 5 654 Ashwin Indrayan K 00:14:39.43 Mount Diablo Heat A

11 6 632 Brendan Yakulis K 00:14:40.94 2nd Wind Athletics

12 0 672 Brent Cromley III K 00:14:42.81 Woodside Wildebeests

13 0 638 Jaciel Reveles K 00:14:48.05 Azteca FC

14 0 662 Keaton Thompson K 00:14:48.21 Mount Diablo Heat B

15 7 658 Vishaan Nandiraju K 00:14:54.65 Mount Diablo Heat A

16 8 648 Dominic Erickson K 00:14:57.45 Menlo iGreyhounds TC

17 9 668 Jayden Villa K 00:14:58.08 Sacramento Valley Endurance

18 0 642 Owen Beckmen K 00:15:01.00 Coyote Valley Track and Field

19 0 644 Foster Griffith K 00:15:05.41 Delta Hawks

20 10 664 Jack Defanti K 00:15:07.74 Sacramento Valley Endurance

21 0 669 Theo Verhaverbeke K 00:15:11.01 Team Onalysis

22 0 633 Harold Boyd K 00:15:11.23 38-Unattached

23 (11) 656 Thor Lindroos K 00:15:11.59 Mount Diablo Heat A

24 0 645 Grady Clark K 00:15:22.58 Lake Tahoe Track Club

25 12 630 Sebastien Sam K 00:15:22.91 2nd Wind Athletics

26 0 639 Felix Leung K 00:15:31.35 California Grizzlies -

27 13 651 Rio Yamada K 00:15:32.89 Menlo iGreyhounds TC

28 14 649 Arjun Garlapati K 00:15:32.95 Menlo iGreyhounds TC

29 0 659 Arav Saxena K 00:15:41.98 Mount Diablo Heat A

30 15 663 Eli Archer K 00:15:43.10 Sacramento Valley Endurance

31 16 646 Maximus Chan K 00:15:55.69 Menlo iGreyhounds TC

32 0 655 Ori Laron K 00:15:55.75 Mount Diablo Heat A

33 0 640 Leo Och K 00:16:08.65 California Grizzlies -

34 17 627 Nikaash Nadagouda K 00:16:19.94 2nd Wind Athletics

35 18 628 Ikshan Rana K 00:16:22.55 2nd Wind Athletics

36 19 631 Aaron Shin K 00:16:30.63 2nd Wind Athletics

37 20 665 Matteo Galizio K 00:16:38.91 Sacramento Valley Endurance

38 (21) 647 Christopher Dodd K 00:17:02.91 Menlo iGreyhounds TC

39 22 666 Samuel Ponder K 00:17:14.86 Sacramento Valley Endurance

40 (23) 667 Apollo Rivera K 00:17:30.99 Sacramento Valley Endurance

41 0 670 Owen Montoya K 00:17:50.70 Valley Coyotes

42 (24) 626 Sami Abdelmagid K 00:18:42.40 2nd Wind Athletics

43 0 650 Marco Godino-Lin K 00:18:54.51 Menlo iGreyhounds TC

44 0 635 Cuauhtemoc Flores-Machado K 00:19:01.89 46-Unattached

45 0 637 Anthony Nunez K 00:19:02.04 46-Unattached
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